O

SOYBEAN IMPORTS (calendar year - '000 $)

Country

United States
India

China
Ukraine
Taiwan
Ethiopia
Chile
Indonesia
Japan

Togo
Argentina
Vietnam
Uganda
Hong Kong
South Korea
Austria
Algeria

Sri Lanka
United Arab Emirates
Netherlands
Turkey
Kazakhstan
Romania
Russia
Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

2015

$116,302.8
54,743.5
7,067.9
8,250.8
1,206.3
695.6
1,360.3
280.9
130.3
0.0
278.5
0.7
45.5
46.4
24.9
0.0

0.0

4.6

15
2,593.9
5,987.7
0.0

0.0

1.0
25.0

$199,048.2

2016

'000 $

$144,863.3
25,128.8
7,014.2
26,928.6
1,196.5
616.3
684.7
354.9
138.0
0.0
233.4
46.2

0.0

0.0

21.6

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
3,144.4
48.3
370.0
3,970.8
30.3

$214,790.4

2017

$219,443.3
58,929.0
5,506.5
4,574.1
1,553.5
703.5
655.8
424.6
266.3
175.0
79.7
53.5
36.9
27.7
211
10.0
4.9

4.8

4.2

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.1

$292,477.4

09/03/2018

2018 Jan

$16,309.8
4,258.3
484.1
0.0
21.6
278.3
0.0
0.0
40.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

$21,396.9
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